
Management and Administrative Staff Return 12 January (Friday)
Staff Return and Grade 8 Orientation Begins 15 January (Monday)
Grade 9 - 11 Boarders Return 16 January (Tuesday)
Lessons Begin 17 January (Wednesday)
Mid-Term Break 16 - 19 Febraury
End of Term 21 March (Thursday)

Staff and Boarders Return 15 April (Monday)
Lessons Begin 16 April (Tuesday)
Freedom Day 27 April (Saturday)
Workers' Day 1 May (Wednesday) School Day
Mid-Term Break 17- 20 May
Youth Day 16 June (Sunday)
Public Holiday 17 June (Monday) School Day
End of Term 21 June (Friday)

Staff and Boarders Return 15 July (Monday)
Lessons Begin 16 July (Tuesday)
Women's Day 9 August (Friday) School Day
Mid-Term Break 16 - 19 August
End of Term 20 September (Friday)

Staff and Boarders Return 30 September (Monday)
Lessons Begin 1 October (Tuesday)
Mid-Term Break 1 - 4 November

End Of Term 
4 December (Wednesday)                                         
Staff until 6 Dec

Matric Examinations 16 October - 29 November
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